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Pre-Participation

SPORTS SCREENS

Fremont Health and local healthcare providers will again team up to provide
FREE Pre-Participation Sports Screens for area student-athletes.

Who: For student-athletes entering 9th through 12th grade for the

upcoming 2015-2016 school year.

Where: Fremont Health Medical Center, Rehabilitation Department (1st Floor)

When: June 2 and 3, 5:30 - 8:30 p.m. General check-in starts at 5:30.
Please try to come as close to your school’s time as possible.

Tuesday, June 2
School

Mead, Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Fremont and Bergan by grade:
Seniors
Juniors

Sophomores
Freshman

Wednesday, June 3
School

North Bend Central
Logan View

Scribner-Snyder, Cedar Bluffs,
DC West, Howells-Dodge

Yutan, Bishop Neumann,
Wahoo, Oakland-Craig

Tekamah-Herman,
Mount Michael

Arlington

Check-In
5:45

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30

Check-In
6:00
6:30
6:45

7:00
7:15

7:30

Parents: You MUST sign the physical
release form prior to your student
receiving their screening.

Students: Please bring your SIGNED
physical release form with you when

you come for your screening.

For more information, please call (402)
727-3657 or (402) 720-6517. Physical
examination release forms are available
at your school’s athletic office and at
FremontHealth.com/sportsphysicals.
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