

## **Pre-Participation SPORTS SCREENS**

Fremont Health and local healthcare providers will again team up to provide FREE Pre-Participation Sports Screens for area student-athletes.

Who: For student-athletes entering 9th through 12th grade for the

upcoming 2015-2016 school year.

Where: Fremont Health Medical Center, Rehabilitation Department (1st Floor)

When: June 2 and 3, 5:30 – 8:30 p.m. General check-in starts at 5:30. Please try to come as close to your school's time as possible.

## Tuesday, June 2

<u>School</u>	Check-Ir
Mead, Lyons-Decatur Northeast	5:45
Fremont and Bergan by grade:	
Seniors	6:00
Juniors	6:30
Sophomores	7:00
Freshman	7:30

## Wednesday, June 3

School	Check-In
North Bend Central	6:00
Logan View	6:30
Scribner-Snyder, Cedar Bluffs, DC West, Howells-Dodge	6:45
Yutan, Bishop Neumann, Wahoo, Oakland-Craig	7:00
Tekamah-Herman, Mount Michael	7:15
Arlington	7:30

Parents: You MUST sign the physical release form prior to your student receiving their screening.

**Students:** Please bring your SIGNED physical release form with you when you come for your screening.

For more information, please call (402) 727-3657 or (402) 720-6517. Physical examination release forms are available at your school's athletic office and at <a href="mailto:FremontHealth.com/sportsphysicals">FremontHealth.com/sportsphysicals</a>.

